EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 668601
01/20/2021

bull

1700 Weights

1  blk-bull 1735 76.00 8
1  blk-bull 1710 74.00 12
1  blk-bull 1770 67.00 4

1800 Weights

1 blk-bull 1825 76.50 55
1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1925 69.00 5
2000 Weights

1  blk-bull 2035 84.50 34

bullca

560 Weights

7 mix-bullcalf 553 149.00 179
5 wf-bullcalf 573 132.00 115

600 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 655 123.00 217
2 wf-bullcalf 663 116.00 114

900 Weights

4 blk-bullcalf 956 98.00 218

cow

800 Weights

3 blk-cow-bred 810 84.00 98
1 blk-cow 845 18.00 63
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900 Weights

looo

1100

wf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow-sewed
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
wf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blkwf - cow
red-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
holstein-cow
holstein-cow
blk-cow

Weights

965
930
930

le80
1085
1065
1020

1135
1110
1145
1100
1160
1165
1120
1120
1120
1110

1295
1220
1255
1235
1280
1200
1290
1265
1250
1270

1320
1365
1340
1345
1370
1390
1300
1340
1325
1375
1390
1340

1470
1430
1455
1495

1455

92.
45.
16.

47.
44.
33.
285

67.

49.
49.
48.
47.

47.
45.
44.
43,
36.

55.
.50
52.
52.
51.

53

00
50
00

00

50
50
50

84
49
19

26
79
18

15
62
41
25

23
56
73
52
21

42
83
27
44
48
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blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow-bred

Weights

blk-cow
holstein-cow
blk-cow-1lump
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
holstein-cow
holstein-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
holstein-cow

Weights

blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

red-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr

1400
1490
1495
1425
1405
1495

1580
1525
1580
1515
1550
1520
1535
1595
1560
1575
1570
1595
1510

1620
1690
1675
1685
1625
1665
1655
1605

1895
1880
1865
1805
1820
1895
1895

310
375
375
375

408
412
436
400
424

50.
50.
47.
47.
46.
42.

55.

59.
58.

57
57.
51.
43.

164.
162.
161.
139.

168.
166.
166.
164.
160.

54.
52.
50.
46.
42.
38.

50

50
00
56
00

00

81
68

46
31

43

175
211
259
113

147
149
189
171
117
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FOWNLMAMWU

blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
wf-hfr

500 Weights

=
FWNHHRWHRLADMN

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr

char-hfr-twist hd

600 Weights

(=

=

WwWN
HEFEFNONORAOWOOWONOOOO

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
wf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr

blk-hfr-swelled

700 Weights

477
478
465
482
456
485

509
537
520
522
529
521
552
553
545
508
560
579
555
565
582
540
575
585
542
570

657
657
633
665
679
694
657
668
674
626
697
609
680
6860
686
606
663
631
694
692
653
604
699
665
675
620

751

156.
154.
151.
149.
141.
115:

188
158.
157.
154.
154.
153.
149,
149,
143.
142.
142.
142.
140.
140.
140.
135.
132.
121.
130.
101.

137.
135.
134.
134.
134.
134.
133
132,
131.
130.
136.
129.
129.
129.
129.
128.
128.
127.
127.
126.
126.
125
123.
119.
114.

70.

134.

00
00
00
00

00

0o

199
118
176
294
130
112

266
241
260
148
170
210
136
163
119
126
137
200
303
183
233
321
158
227
138
251

244
267
320
242
190
261
182
270
297
295
151
208
212
168
209
139
142
173
327
250
125
131
299

66
111
101

245
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44  blk-hfr
70 blk/blkwf-hfr

10 blk-hfr

13 blk/blkwf-hfr
3 blk-hfr

23 blk/blkwf-hfr
23  mix-hfr

7 mix-hfr

4 blk/blkwf-hfr
5 blk-hfr

2 blkwf-hfr

4 blk/blkwf-hfr

12  blk-hfr
10 mix-hfr
15 blk-hfr
7  blk-hfr
11  blk-hfr
3  blk-hfr
11  mix-hfr
7  blk-hfr
21  mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr

800 Weights

65 blk-hfr
16 mix-hfr
10  mix-hfr
26  mix-hfr

9 blk/blkwf-hfr
25 blk/blkwf-hfr
14  blk/blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
4 mix-hfr
4 blk-hfr
2  mix-hfr
6 blk-hfr
2  mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr

900 Weights

1 wf-hfr

i blk-hfr

2  blk/blkwf-hfr
2 brf-hfr

1 wf-hfr

1000 Weights

2 wf-hfr
1 blk-hfr-bred

1100 Weights

1 wf-hfr
1 blk-hfr

717
765
728
731
703
703
709
724
729
733
713
720
744
737
771
766
777
776
794
791
753
745
745
730
785

825
800
866
804
821
841
854
820
870
879
898
873
873
860
825

900
920
985
990
930

1058
1080

1155
1150

132,
131.
130.
130.
129.
129.
128,
128.
128.
128.
127.
126.
126.
124.
124,
123.
123.
122.
122.
121,
120.
117.
115,
106.
le0.

125.
124,
123,
123,
123,
122.
121.
121,
120.
120.
120.
119.
119.
118.

30.

115.
115.
115.
113.
101.

103.
70.

74.
71

00
00

00
00

347
271
306
235
302
315
332
174
228
155
283
248
272
252
326
184
262
122
323
188
329
109
305
104
108

348
325
277
255

333
284
304
307
278
285
127
156
234
107

300
169
296
286

64

132
350

70
14
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1200 Weights

blk-str
blk-str

400 Weights

HFNNRFRFWNN®

blk-str-bad eye

500 Weights

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
red-str
wf-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

600 Weights

mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
wf=-str

1270

310
383

411
453
475
470
455
488
448
435

536
514
560
532
575
556
518
593
575
585
587
570

607
646
610
616
604
631
654
634
690
675
621
628
628
666
670
626
648
683
664
646
641

55.00

190.00
187.00

184.00
177.00
175.00
174.00
171.00
166.00
157.00
137.00

175.00
167.00
160.00
157.00
156.50
154.00
153.00
152.50
151.00
150.00
1560.00
149.00

150.00
145.25
145.00
145.00
144.50
144.50
142.75
142.00
141.75
141.25
141.00
146.00
140.00
139.75
139.75
139.50
139.50
139.10
138.00
137.00
136.00

17

193
213

145
167
239
194
162
105
116
202

120
201
222
153
214
144
110
268
128
238
135
310

121
223
280
185
311
203
195
225
257
322
288
253
141
246
291
161
205
335
172
166
133
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HFONUVIOOR

blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

mix-str

blk-str-walkoff

700 Weights

=

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str

blk/blkwf-str

mix-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str

mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

mix-str
wf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
cross=str

800 Weights

blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

mix-str
blk-str

blk/blkwf-str

blk-str
blk-str

650
666
673
665
679
640

708
734
706
725
721
728
730
710
728
714
742
736
725
748
705
740
772
776
705
790
730
735
735
786
762
741
774
790
705
740

801
802
822
819
825
816
859
813
895
870
836
856
808
838
814
867
881
8065
849
808

135.
134.
133.
132,
.00
50.

132

141.
141.
140.
140.
140.
139,
138.
138,
138.
137 .
137.
137.
137.
137.
134.
133.
133.
133.
133.
132.
132,
132.
131.
130.
130.
129.
125.
122,
114.
50.

137.
134,
133,
133,
133.
131.
131.
131.
130.
130.
130.
130.
129.
129.
128.
128.
128.
128.
128.
1217,

00
00
50
00

00

258
154
157
124
289
178

330
313
240
316
215
224
191
264
328
312
269
226
206
340
177
237
236
293
129
197
187
164
308
281
230
134
290
220
207
166

337
336
344
324
345
314
317
265
349
159
341
247
231
186
273
331
338
287
301
309
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9 mix-str 839 127.00 180
5 blk-str 879 127.00 232
11 mix-str 896 126.50 221
5 blk/blkwf-str 882 125.00 219
1 red-str 895 120.00 146
1 blk-str-walkoff 880 77 .60 160
1 red-str 855 65.00 181

900 Weights

2 blk-str 903 127.00 165
40 blk/blkwf-str 931 126.600 346
10 blk-str 9106 124.75 282
32 blk/blkwf-str 960 124.25 342
10  blk/blkwf-str 940 124.00 343
17 blk-str 996 123.50 318

3 blk-str 940 122.00 254

1 blk-str 900 121.00 123

1 blk-str 955 121.00 274

2 mix-str 973 120.560 292

1000 Weights

2 blk-str 1010 121.00 196
1200 Weights

1 blk-str 1280 101.00 160
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